
Sun City Women's Softball Schedule 2024 (revised 04/06/2024)

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION RESULT

Sat/Sun Dec 9-10 Tournament Sun City West Liberty Field 20638 W R H Johnson Blvd, Sun City West, AZ W-4, L-2
2nd place

Saturday Jan 13 3:00 PM Sun City Grand Sun City Grand Del Webb Memorial Field 15134 W Mountain View Blvd, Surprise, AZ L

Sunday Jan 21 1:00 PM Sun City West Sun City West Liberty Field 20638 W R H Johnson Blvd, Sun City West, AZ Rain Out

Saturday Feb 03 2:30 PM Sun City West Sun City (HOME)* * changed to Sun City West, due to wet conditions at HOME field W

Saturday Feb 10 Sun City Festival Sun City Festival Wagner Sports Complex 27435 W Beardsley Pkwy, Buckeye, AZ Rain Out

Saturday Feb 17 2:30 PM Sun City Grand Sun City (HOME) HOME FIELD W

Sunday Feb 25 1:00 PM Pebble Creek Pebble Creek E.J. Robson Softball Field of Dreams 15601 W. Roanoke Ave. Goodyear, AZ W

Saturday Mar 2 2:30 PM   (dbl
header) Sun City Festival Sun City Festival Wagner Sports Complex 27435 W Beardsley Pkwy, Buckeye, AZ L/L

Sunday Mar 10 1:30:00 PM Pebble Creek Sun City (HOME) HOME FIELD W

Saturday Apr 06 2:30 PM   (dbl
header) Sun City Festival Sun City (HOME) HOME FIELD W/W

30 PM (dbl heade


